2006
Marist 272 pts
Diontae Brown
Bill Putman
Vince Sabatello
Bob Joyce
Brian Ridley
J P Jaworski
Steve Walsh
Mike Stutz
Tim Gleich
Rob Lewandowski
Brian Rategan
John Schoen
Joe Fagiano
Dan Clinton

103
112
119
125
130
135
140
145
152
160
171
189
215
275

2011
Marist 225.5 pts
Ryan Conlin
Mark Duda
Dom Olivieri
Steve Galiardo
Sean Raddatz
Anthony Ferraris
Evan Palmer
Jim Wallenburg
Nate Jackson
Charlie Doyle
Nick Collofello
189 Josh Pruitt
215 C J Haney
285 Quinn Machain

103
112
119
125
130
135
140
145
152
160
171

MA
MA

YY)
SP
JC

MA
MA
MA
MA
SP
MA
SP
CA

MA
MA
MA
SP
MA
SP
CA
ND
MC
ND
JC

MA
JC

ND

103
112
119
125
130
135
140
145
152
160
171
189
215
275

106
113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285

2007
Marist 207.5 pts
Matt O'Boyle
Diontae Brown
William Putman
Ben Salabura
Ryan Blake
Jon Schiewe
Joe Rau
Ryan Unrein
Billy Battistone
Ryan Williams
Joe Graves
A J Smith
John Schoen
Dan Clinton

2012
Marist 214 pts
Jim Gallardo
Mark Duda
Mario Levielle
Dominic Boggia
Jimmy Biancafiori
Steve Galliardo
Roark Whittington
Peter Andreotti
Joe Galason
Alex Benoit
Etan Benoit
Josh Pruitt
Malcolm Watson
Josh Hickey

MC
MA
MA
MA
MA
SP
SP
CA
CA

ND
MA
MA
CA

ND
MA
MA
SP
ND
SP
ND
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
NA
MA

103
112
119
125
130
135
140
145
152
160
171
189
215
275

106
113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285

2008
Marian 227.5 pts
Sean Raddatz
Steve Murphy
Diontae Brown
Brendan Murphy
Mark Marianovich
Mike Glenn
Elias Larson
Alex Ortiz
Ryan Unrein
Kyle Wright
Ryan Williams
A J Smith
Bo Cisek
George Vitzileos

2013
Marist 226 pts
Nick Lukanich
Jim Gallardo
Jake Morgan
Nick Gasbarro
Mario Levielle
Steve Galliardo
Roark Whittington
Sean Heneghan
Peter Andreotti
Alex Benoit
Aeneas White
Pat Vitek
Tom Howell
Jake Cochrane

MA
MC
MA
MC
MC
MC
MC
SP

CA
MC
CA
MA
ND
SP

MA
ND
CA
MA
MA
SP
ND
ND
MA
MA
NA
NA
MA
CA

2009

Marian 184.5 pts
103 Anthony Sciaccota
112 Danny Sabatello
119 Steve Murphy
125 Damonte Riley
130 Matt O'Boyle
135 Brendan Murphy
140 Mark Marianovich
145 Elias Larson
152 Mike Glenn
160 Alex Ortiz
171 Charlie Doyle
189 Joe Rau
215 A J Smith
275 Steve Lester

2014
Marist 240.5 pts

106 Jim McAuliffe
113 Jim Gallardo
120 Mark Duda
126 Jake Barzowski
132 Ameen Hamdan
138 Mario Leveille
145 David Kasper
152 Nick Gasbarro
160 Jakada Hull
170 Peter Andreotti
182 Alex Benoit

SP
SV
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
SP
SP
SP
MA
CA

MA
ND
MA
ND
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

195 Anthony Mclnerney JC

220 Michael Mulcrone
285 Jake Ford

ND
MA

2010

Marist 191 pts
103 Ryan Conlin
112 Dominic Olivieri
119 Sean Raddatz
125 Matt O'Boyle
130 Steve Murphy
135 J.P. Hough
140 Nate Jackson
145 Frankie Swindell
152 Mike Glenn
160 Shane Siefert
171 Dan Durkin
189 William Rittmeyer
215 Brian Ridge
275 Steve Lester

2015
Marist 192.5 pts
106 Anthony Schaer
113 Jim Gallardo
120 Josh Jones

MA
MA
MA
MC
MC
CA
MC
CA
MC
CA
MA

ND
CA

CA
ND
MC

126 Carlos Champagne MC

132 Brandon Suchyta
138 Augie Whittington
145 Nick Gasbarro
152 Jose Champagne
160 Kordell Norfleet
170 Anthony Jarvis
182 Alex Benoit

195 Ken Condon

220 Diata Drayton
285 Jake Ford

SV

ND
MA
MC
MC
SP

MA
MA
MA
MA



